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Ex RIBBON COUNTY HORSE Trophy/Medal

CLASS 1
418 Red Lauby Jordan Dawson Zan Parr Siemon
524 Red Jones Molly Frontier Rode Rage

CLASS 2
510 Blue Henderson Neil Dawson Star Spangled Babe
533 Blue Valasek Whitney Howard Mac In Socks
524 Red Jones Molly Frontier Rode Rage
527 Red Dickman Taytum Gosper Sally

CLASS 3
419 Purple Lauby Miranda Dawson WC Cruz Trophy
513 Purple Renken Dustin Dawson Handed a Good Deck 1st Medal
497 Blue Beall Leslie Chase Pepper 2nd Medal
511 Blue Huxoll Jessica Dawson Authentic Detail
498 Red Heathers Chantal Chase Marys Mariah
500 Red Knobbe Jared Chase High Smokin Hickory
526 Red Heelan Alisha Garden Hanna
537 Red Radke Pamela Keith Ranger
542 Red Oberg Alexandra Lincoln Barbie Two Eyed
549 Red Hilker Joanna Red Willow Investment Style
555 Red Shields Melinda Red Willow LZJ Wind Storm

CLASS 4
544 Purple Waits Alyssa Lincoln Vemilliom Flower Trophy
518 Purple Duvel Cade Dundy My Awesome Principal
523 Purple Bromander Dannyl Frontier MBF Echos In Time
539 Purple Hoatson Shianne Lincoln Harley
499 Blue Knobbe Darin Chase Peanut Butter
502 Blue Entz Katie Custer Jesse
508 Blue Gibbens Blaire Dawson Zippos Miss Wagoner
512 Blue Keiser Emily Dawson Slightly Seven
520 Blue Jensen Libby Dundy Cody
531 Blue Valasek Jessie Howard A New Vision
176 Blue Ries Melanie Valley KBJ Legend Moonshine
494 Red Vinton Lydia Arthur Blaze
505 Red Storms Parker Custer Babe
514 Red Renken Tigh Dawson Iwannasuthernzipcode
519 Red Duvel Tryssta Dundy Sheza Diamond Asset
522 Red Bierfreund Spencer Frontier Mr. Chubby Rey (Smurf)
525 Red Lemon Jessa Frontier Sadie
534 Red Coggins Chase Keith Rooster
535 Red Knudsen Celie Keith Belle
536 Red Most Olivia Keith Little Dulan Red
548 Red Cappel Cade Red Willow Rocket
552 Red Kilpatrick Kelsey Red Willow Scooter
550 White Hoffman Stephen Red Willow Blaze
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Western Pleasure Ponies

Sr. Western Pleasure Horses, 15 & UP

Jr. Western Pleasure Horses, 12-14

Jr. English Equiation, 12-14
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CLASS 5
513 Purple Renken Dustin Dawson Black Eyed Peas Trophy
555 Purple Shields Melinda Red Willow LZJ Wind Storm 1st Medal
549 Blue Hilker Joanna Red Willow Investment Style 2nd Medal
497 Blue Beall Leslie Chase Pepper
511 Blue Huxoll Jessica Dawson Authentic Detail
532 Blue Valasek Kara Howard The Bartender Two
498 Red Heathers Chantal Chase Marys Mariah
500 Red Knobbe Jared Chase High Smokin Hickory
526 Red Heelan Alisha Garden Hanna
533 Red Valasek Whitney Howard Andrews Zipper
537 Red Radke Pamela Keith Ranger

CLASS 6
512 Purple Keiser Emily Dawson Slightly Seven Trophy
518 Purple Duvel Cade Dundy My Awesome Principal
502 Blue Entz Katie Custer Jesse
508 Blue Gibbens Blaire Dawson Zippos Miss Wagoner
514 Blue Renken Tigh Dawson Iwannasuthernzipcode
531 Blue Valasek Jessie Howard A New Vision
494 Red Vinton Lydia Arthur Blaze
499 Red Knobbe Darin Chase Peanut Butter
505 Red Storms Parker Custer Babe
510 Red Henderson Neil Dawson Star Spangled Babe
519 Red Duvel Tryssta Dundy Sheza Diamond Asset
520 Red Jensen Libby Dundy Cody
522 Red Bierfreund Spencer Frontier Mr. Chubby Rey (Smurf)
523 Red Bromander Dannyl Frontier MBF Echos In Time
525 Red Lemon Jessa Frontier Sadie
527 Red Dickman Taytum Gosper Sally
534 Red Coggins Chase Keith Rooster
535 Red Knudsen Celie Keith Belle
536 Red Most Olivia Keith Little Dulan Red
539 Red Hoatson Shianne Lincoln Harley
544 Red Waits Alyssa Lincoln Vemilliom Flower
548 Red Cappel Cade Red Willow Rocket
550 Red Hoffman Stephen Red Willow Blaze
552 Red Kilpatrick Kelsey Red Willow Scooter
176 Red Ries Melanie Valley KBJ Legend Moonshine

Sr. Western Horsemanship, 15 & UP

Jr. Western Horsemanship, 12-14
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CLASS 7
538 Purple Driggs Lindsey Lincoln A Star Studded Time Trophy
555 Purple Shields Melinda Red Willow LZJ Wind Storm 1st Medal
554 Purple Shields Amanda Red Willow Meetin at Midnight 2nd Medal
532 Blue Valasek Kara Howard The Bartender Two
497 Red Beall Leslie Chase Pepper
526 Red Heelan Alisha Garden Hanna
537 Red Radke Pamela Keith Tuff Bar Flower (Cactus)
541 Red Murphy Bayliegh Lincoln General
542 Red Oberg Alexandra Lincoln Barbie Two Eyed
547 Red Seifer Mara McPherson DSS Eat My Dust

CLASS 8
418 Purple Lauby Jordan Dawson Webe Shiney Trophy
499 Purple Knobbe Darin Chase Peanut Butter
504 Purple Phillips Grant Custer Whatta Gray Warrior
512 Blue Keiser Emily Dawson Slightly Seven
548 Blue Cappel Cade Red Willow Rocket
550 Blue Hoffman Stephen Red Willow Blaze
494 Red Vinton Lydia Arthur Blaze
505 Red Storms Parker Custer Babe
520 Red Jensen Libby Dundy Bud
522 Red Bierfreund Spencer Frontier Mr Chubby Rey
524 Red Jones Molly Frontier Rode Rage
534 Red Coggins Chase Keith Rooster
535 Red Knudsen Celie Keith Belle
539 Red Hoatson Shianne Lincoln Harley
502 White Entz Katie Custer Fine Like O Lena
536 White Most Olivia Keith Little Dulan Red
552 White Kilpatrick Kelsey Red Willow Scooter

CLASS 9
513 Purple Renken Dustin Dawson Buck Tophy
496 Purple Beall Ashley Chase Red 1st Medal
547 Purple Seifer Mara McPherson DSS Smokeys Bandit 2nd Medal
541 Purple Murphy Bayliegh Lincoln Carries San Bar
498 Blue Heathers Chantal Chase Asia
556 Blue Sughroue Katelyn Red Willow Fancy
500 Red Knobbe Jared Chase High Smokin Hickory
511 Red Huxoll Jessica Dawson Dees Cheroke Maiden
532 Red Valasek Kara Howard Frosted Mugs O Beer
537 Red Radke Pamela Keith Meg
542 Red Oberg Alexandra Lincoln Barbie Two Eyed

Sr. Reining, 15 & UP

Jr. Reining, 12-14

Sr. Pole Bending, 15 & UP
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CLASS 10
508 Purple Gibbens Blaire Dawson Dans Easter Honey Trophy
493 Purple Vinton Emily Arthur Bay
494 Purple Vinton Lydia Arthur Barte Dun bar
499 Purple Knobbe Darin Chase Gypsy
501 Purple DeGroff Kerri Custer Besta Doc
503 Purple Littell Sadie Custer MJ Sioux
512 Purple Keiser Emily Dawson Jasper JJ
534 Purple Coggins Chase Keith Chester
548 Purple Cappel Cade Red Willow Kansas Diamond Time
550 Purple Hoffman Stephen Red Willow Fancy
514 Blue Renken Tigh Dawson BarteDun Bar
520 Blue Jensen Libby Dundy Bud
522 Red Bierfreund Spencer Frontier Mr Chubby Rey
524 Red Jones Molly Frontier Rode Rage
525 Red Lemon Jessa Frontier Star
527 Red Dickman Taytum Gosper Pats Twister
535 Red Knudsen Celie Keith Belle
536 Red Most Olivia Keith Little Dulan Red
539 Red Hoatson Shianne Lincoln Badger
544 Red Waits Alyssa Lincoln Step n Back n Time         
552 Red Kilpatrick Kelsey Red Willow Scooter
553 Red Lashley Colton Red Willio Hemi

CLASS 11
541 Purple Murphy Bayliegh Lincoln Carries San Bar Trophy
496 Purple Beall Ashley Chase Red 1st Medal
547 Purple Seifer Mara McPherson DSS Smokeys Bandit 2nd Medal
513 Purple Renken Dustin Dawson Buck
532 Purple Valasek Kara Howard Frosted Mugs O Beer
537 Purple Radke Pamela Keith Meg
498 Blue Heathers Chantal Chase Asia
500 Blue Knobbe Jared Chase High Smokin Hickory
556 Blue Sughroue Katelyn Red Willow Fancy
511 Red Huxoll Jessica Dawson Dees Cheroke Maiden
551 Red Hubbert Shelby Red Willow Erban

Jr. Pole Bending, 12-14

Sr. Barrel Racing, 15 & UP
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CLASS 12
501 Purple DeGroff Kerri Custer Besta Doc Trophy
494 Purple Vinton Lydia Arthur Orion
512 Purple Keiser Emily Dawson Jasper JJ
548 Purple Cappel Cade Red Willow Kansas Diamond Time
553 Purple Lashley Colton Red Willow Hemi
499 Blue Knobbe Darin Chase Gypsy
503 Blue Littell Sadie Custer MJ Sioux
514 Blue Renken Tigh Dawson Barte Dun Bar "Bo"
544 Blue Waits Alyssa Lincoln Step n Back n Time         
493 Red Vinton Emily Arthur Bobbyjack
508 Red Gibbens Blaire Dawson Dans Easter Honey
520 Red Jensen Libby Dundy Bud
522 Red Bierfreund Spencer Frontier Mr Chubby Rey
525 Red Lemon Jessa Frontier Star
527 Red Dickman Taytum Gosper Pats Twister
534 Red Coggins Chase Keith Chester
535 Red Knudsen Celie Keith Belle
536 Red Most Olivia Keith Little Dulan Red
539 Red Hoatson Shianne Lincoln Badger
550 Red Hoffman Stephen Red Willow Fancy
552 Red Kilpatrick Kelsey Red Willow Scooter

Jr. Barrel Racing, 12-14
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